Rangliste Zvierischiessen 2024 - Schiessplatz Aeschlen

Stich: Feldschiessen
Scheibe: B4

Programm: 6E | 3S | 3S | 6S

Rang Name
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14
15
16
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Reusser
Zwahlen
Dietrich
Kanzig
Gerber

von Gunten
Spori

Loosli
Grossglauser
Reusser
Eicher
Amstutz
Grossglauser
Ruprecht
Imwinkelried
Ruprecht
Nydegger
Lathi

Vorname
Werner
Thomas
Felix
Nick
Fritz
Walter
Reto
Andreas
Katja
Gabriele
Ueli
Andreas
Ruth
Beat
Ursula
Bernhard
Carlos

Paul

Jg
1951
1956
1958
2005
1960
1970
1984
1969

1961
1965
1948
1974
1977
1969
1985
1949
1949

FELDSCHUTZ
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Gesellschaft
Heiligenschwendi FS
Aeschlen IS
Heiligenschwendi FS
Aeschlen IS
Aeschlen IS
Aeschlen IS
Heiligenschwendi FS
Aeschlen IS
Aeschlen IS
Heiligenschwendi FS
Heiligenschwendi FS
Aeschlen IS
Aeschlen IS
Heiligenschwendi FS
Heiligenschwendi FS
Heiligenschwendi FS
Heiligenschwendi FS

Heiligenschwendi FS

HWI

S
ing
Pkt
68
67
66
64
04
64
63
62
61
60
60
59
58
57
55
54
53
48

Durchschnitte der Gesellschaften (7]

1 Aeschlen IS
2 Heiligenschwendi FS
13.04.2024

62.375
58.400
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